
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total

LOAD 12781 12355 12108 11866 11709 11475 11267 11105 10998 10855 10836 10770 10755 10753 10633 10423 10468 11085 11670 12041 12420 12744 13014 13121 292,414

EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720

CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320

CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 686 685 685 677 664 667 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,501

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 686 685 685 677 664 667 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,501

JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400

PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504

PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 692 690 686 685 685 677 664 667 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,703

TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 692 690 686 685 685 677 664 667 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,703

TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 692 690 686 685 685 677 664 667 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,703

JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 692 690 686 685 685 677 664 667 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,703

PKLGU1(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,336

CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,336

KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 212 200 195 191 186 177 177 170 170 177 171 138 133 195 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,969

KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 212 200 195 191 186 177 177 170 170 177 171 138 133 195 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,969

KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 212 200 195 191 186 177 176 169 170 176 171 138 133 195 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,968

PGLAGT11 339 339 339 313 294 270 261 254 245 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 260 306 355 339 339 339 339 7,428

PGLAGT12 338 339 339 313 294 270 261 254 245 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 260 306 355 339 339 338 338 7,419

PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280

PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280

PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 208 165 131 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 162 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,698

PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 208 165 131 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 162 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,698

PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 208 165 131 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 159 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,697

SGB3GT31 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 130 120 120 120 120 2,885

SGB3GT33 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 130 120 120 120 120 2,885

SKSPBK1 279 279 279 260 245 227 220 215 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 219 255 292 279 280 279 279 6,219

TJGSBK1A 340 340 340 312 291 264 254 247 237 218 219 205 204 218 208 143 111 171 231 291 340 340 340 340 7,154

TJGSBK1B 340 340 340 311 291 264 254 247 237 218 219 205 204 218 207 143 111 171 231 291 340 340 340 340 7,153

TJGSBK2A 325 324 325 298 277 250 241 233 225 204 205 203 203 204 203 203 203 240 290 338 324 325 325 325 7,020

TJGSBK2B 325 324 325 298 277 250 240 233 223 204 205 203 203 204 203 203 203 240 290 338 324 325 325 325 7,018

YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720

YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608

SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140

SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140

HYDRO:

KNYR 1 100 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 100 100 100 1,395

KNYR 2 100 82 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 78 100 100 100 1,965

KNYR 3 100 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 100 100 100 1,364

KNYR 4 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 100 100 100 1,278

TMGR 1 63 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 43 84 84 1,211

TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TMGR 4 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 84 84 789

PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 150 938

PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 150 580

SYPS 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 90 100 1,052

SIHY 1 100 90 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 100 100 100 1,428

BSIA 1 50 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 55 50 45 750

KNRG 1 75 45 50 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 45 65 75 75 1,244

CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 27 13 9 7 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749

UPIA 1 8 13 14 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 13 14 8 10 210

LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 944 1086 1133 1275 1432 1666 1874 2036 2143 2286 2305 2371 2386 2388 2508 2718 2625 2056 1471 1100 1121 981 1011 904 32,947

TOTAL GEN 12711 12285 12038 11796 11639 11405 11197 11035 10928 10785 10766 10700 10685 10683 10563 10353 10398 11015 11600 11971 12350 12674 12944 13051 290,734

12-May-12

Saturday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total

LOAD 13017 12816 12690 12765 12901 12969 13000 12973 12946 12870 12664 12440 12211 12115 12370 13138 13297 13270 13199 13039 12884 12818 12681 12502 292,414

EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720

CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320

CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,501

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,501

JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400

PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504

PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,703

TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,703

TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,703

JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,703

PKLGU1(mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,336

CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,336

KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,969

KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,969

KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 4,968

PGLAGT11 339 339 339 339 339 339 339 339 339 339 339 339 339 339 339 319 334 331 321 339 339 339 339 339 7,428

PGLAGT12 339 338 339 338 338 338 338 338 338 338 339 338 339 338 338 319 334 330 321 338 338 338 338 339 7,419

PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280

PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280

PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,698

PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,698

PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,697

SGB3GT31 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 2,885

SGB3GT33 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 2,885

SKSPBK1 280 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 280 279 279 279 279 264 276 273 265 279 279 279 279 279 6,219

TJGSBK1A 340 340 340 340 340 340 340 340 340 340 340 340 340 340 340 318 335 331 320 340 340 340 340 340 7,154

TJGSBK1B 340 340 340 340 340 340 340 340 340 340 340 340 340 340 340 318 335 331 320 340 340 340 340 340 7,153

TJGSBK2A 325 325 324 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 324 325 325 304 322 317 306 325 325 325 325 324 7,020

TJGSBK2B 325 325 324 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 325 324 325 325 304 321 317 306 325 325 325 325 324 7,018

YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720

YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608

SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 140

SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 140

HYDRO:

KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 83 60 0 87 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 99 1,395

KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 83 60 60 87 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 99 1,965

KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 83 0 0 86 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 99 1,364

KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 81 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 98 1,278

TMGR 1 84 80 30 53 84 84 84 84 84 84 30 30 30 30 30 84 84 84 84 84 84 83 30 30 1,211

TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TMGR 4 84 80 0 52 84 84 84 84 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 84 84 84 84 82 0 0 789

PGAU 1 100 0 0 0 100 145 100 150 120 100 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 110 100 0 0 0 938

PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 4 100 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 110 0 0 0 0 580

SYPS 1 90 100 100 100 75 100 75 100 100 45 75 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 99 60 100 95 0 1,052

SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 90 65 30 90 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 81 1,428

BSIA 1 55 50 60 60 50 50 50 50 50 50 55 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 70 45 50 45 50 10 750

KNRG 1 65 75 65 65 75 75 75 70 75 75 65 45 50 50 45 65 111 111 111 75 75 75 75 50 1,244

CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749

UPIA 1 14 8 13 12 10 8 9 12 10 9 14 12 14 12 12 12 14 14 14 9 8 10 8 14 210

LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 1008 909 951 960 974 906 1025 902 929 1005 977 1101 1130 1126 1071 1142 983 1010 1081 986 991 907 960 1039 32,947

TOTAL GEN 12947 12746 12620 12695 12831 12899 12930 12903 12876 12800 12594 12370 12141 12045 12300 13068 13227 13200 13129 12969 12814 12748 12611 12432 290,734




